РАЗРЕД  VI2

	
	Понедељак
	Уторак
	Среда
	Четвртак
	Петак
	Субота

	Ј
А
Н
У
А
Р
	15.01.
	16.01. 
	17.01.
	             18.01.
	19.01.
	20.01.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22.01.
	23.01.
	24.01.
	              25.01.
	26.01.
	27.01.

	
	
	
	
	Математика (КЗ)
	Историја (Т)
	

	
	29.01.
	30.01.
	31.01.
	
	
	

	
	Српски ј. (КЗ)
	
	Биологија (КЗ)
	
	
	

	Ф
Е
Б
Р
У
А
Р
	
	
	
	1.02.
	2.02.
	3.02.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5.02.
	6.02.
	7.02.
	8.02.
	9.02.
	10.02.

	
	
	Српски ј. (КЗ)
	
	Енглески ј.(КЗ)
	
	

	
	12.02.
	13.02.
	14.02.
	15.02.
	16.02.
	17.02.

	
	
	
	Немачки ј.(КЗ)
	
	
	

	
	19.02.
	20.02.
	21.02.
	22.02.
	23.02.
	24.02.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26.02.
	27.02.
	28.02.
	
	
	

	
	
	Физика (КЗ)
	
	
	
	






	
	       Понедељак
	     Уторак
	         Среда
	     Четвртак
	         Петак
	

	М
А
Р
Т
	
	
	              
	            1.03.
	            2.03.
	3.03.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5.03.
	6.03.
	7.03.
	8.03.
	           9.03.
	10.03.

	
	
	Енглески ј. (КЗ)
	Математика (ПЗ)
	
	
	

	
	12.03.
	13.03.
	14.03.
	15.03.
	           16.03.
	17.03.

	
	
	
	Српски ј.(ПЗ)
	
	Немачки ј. (КЗ)
	

	
	19.03.
	20.03.
	21.03.
	22.03.
	23.03.
	24.03.

	
	
	
	Историја (Т)
	
	Биологија (КЗ)
	

	
	26.03.
	27.03.
	28.03.
	29..03.
	30.03.
	31.03.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	А
П
Р
И
Л

	2.04.
	3.04.
	4.04.
	5.04.
	6.04.
	7.04.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9.04.
	10.04.
	11.04.
	12.04.
	13.04.
	14.04.петак

	
	                
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16.04.
	17.04.
	18.04.
	19.04.
	20.04.
	21.04.

	
	
	Физика (КЗ)
	
	
	Немачки ј. (КЗ)
	

	
	23.04.
	24.04.
	25.04.
	26.04.
	27.04.
	28.04.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30.04.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	       Понедељак
	     Уторак
	         Среда
	     Четвртак
	         Петак
	

	М
А
Ј
	             
	            1.05.
	2.05.
	           3.05.
	4.05.
	5.05.понедељак

	
	
	
	
	Математика (КЗ)
	Биологија (КЗ)
	

	
	              7.05.
	8.05.
	9.05.
	            10.05.
	11.05.
	12.05.

	
	Српски ј.(КЗ)
	
	
	Енглески ј. (ПЗ)
	
	

	
	              14.05.
	15.05.
	16.05.
	            17.05.
	18.05.
	19.05.

	
	
	
	Српски ј. (ПЗ)
	
	
	

	
	21.05.
	22.05.
	23.05.
	24.05.
	25.05.
	26.05.

	
	
	
	Математика (ПЗ)
	
	Немачки ј. (ПЗ)
	

	
	28.05.
	29.05.
	30.05.
	31.05.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ј
У
Н
	              
	
	
	
	1.06.
	2.06.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	               4.06.
	5.06.
	6.06.
	7.06.
	8.06.
	9.06.

	
	Српски ј. (КЗ)
	
	Математика(КЗ)
	
	
	

	
	              11.06.
	             12.06.
	13.06.
	14.06.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




